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MS Schippers G b

5604875S-..
MS Overall 2-zipper green

Size chart

International size Chest size Waist

89-96 cm 77-84 cm

97-104 cm 85-92 cm

105-112 cm 93-100 cm

113-120 cm 101-108 cm

121-128 cm 109-116 cm

MS Schippers

Passion for F qrMiua

Length
156-164 cm
164-172 cm
172-180 cm
180-188 cm

188-196 cm




