



5604875S-..

MS Overall 2-zipper green

Size chart			
International size	Chest size	Waist	Length
S	89-96 cm	77-84 cm	156-164 cm
M	97-104 cm	85-92 cm	164-172 cm
L	105-112 cm	93-100 cm	172-180 cm
XL	113-120 cm	101-108 cm	180-188 cm
XXL	121-128 cm	109-116 cm	188-196 cm